23 22 o 20 19 18 n 15 15 " 13 12 1 10 9 8 1 6 5 4 3 2

2
TOAQ58_SVC
P
0
FOR SERVICE
. A
" DETAIL A
SCALE 1.000 37 I [ToR043 80190091 WHEEL , ASM,COLOR WHEEL, SHB
36 2 [70330 90709209 WASHER, THRUST, 5.1 1D X 11 0D X 1.02
35 4 |WASHER_265_500_5S 90706020 WASHER, /4 FLAT SS_ 265x .50x 064
L 34 4 |WASHERS-325 90706009 WASHER., 48 FLAT SS 174 X .375 X_ 032
33 2 [TW3T4 80071906 STOP, M4, L=31.75 (1.25)
32 3 [TW3T3 85000271 STOP.M4,L=25.4
30 2 [TW3T2 80071904 STOP,M4,L=16.26 ( 64)
X 30 I [Tw394 85000269 STOP,CYAN #2 SG
29 I_[T0518 90702400 STANDOFF, MOTOR BRAKE, L= 615
28 I_[T0514 90702399 STANDOFF, BRAKE MOUNT
21 | [SPRING360_I250EXT 90701380 SPRING,EXTENSION 360 X I 25 FREE LENGTH
J 26 I_[10321 99260555 SHAFT, MOUNT NG, COLORWHEEL
25 2 [Tw3T8 90702373 SCREW, SHOULDER, M4, MOTOR_MOUNT
24 I_[70367 90702385 SCREW, SHOULDER, M3, MOTOR MNT
23 10| SCREWM4AF 0887 91040408 SCREW,M4 SOCKET CSNK FLAT 08 BZ W/PATCH
| 22 || SCREWMAAC40W-BZ 91000440 SCREW,M4_SOCKET CAP 40 BZ SEMS
20 || SCREWM4AC30W-BZ 91000430 SCREW,M4_SOCKET CAP 30 BZ SEMS
20 2| SCREWM4AC08BZ 91000408 SCREW,M4 SOCKET CAP 08 BZ SEMS
INDICATED ‘A 19 3 |SCREWM3AF 06BZP 91040306 SCREW,M3 SOCKET CSNK FLAT 06 BZ W/PATCH
" 8 2 | SCREWM3ACO6W-BZ 91000306 SCREW,N3 SOCKET CAP 06 BZ SEMS
i 8 |SCREWI2-24PF500TL-SZ |90711060 SCREW, 12-24 PHIL FLAT [/2 THRD ROLL,TRI LOBE
INDICATED “C 6 4 |RIVET54A0B_ 90701197 RIVET,5/32 DOME 188 - .250 ALUMINUM
5 I |[RING_5MM_EXS 90701299 RETAINER,RING EXTERNAL GROOVELESS Smm
d 1 I [ccso8 99360012 PULLEY, 080 I/8W I6GR ALUM 2 SET MADE TO
3 I [Tor21 99080384 PLATE , BULKHEAD, COLOR, SHB
2 4 |NUTMAKEP 91201204 NUT,M4_KEPS
I K 99260581 MOUNT, SENSOR PCB, COLORWHEEL
v 10 IEE 99260582 MOUNT, MOTOR TENS 0N, COLORWHEEL
9 2 [T0130 99260584 MOUNT, BULKHEAD, FLAG/CLR WHL,SHB
8 4__|NR009 99270083 MOTOR, STEPPER NMB 23KM-K286-01V
7 I_[wRI08_03 99270071 MOTOR, STEP 2PH MET SI7 33.8mm ALNICO NMB
3 6 2 [ToA027 80560051 FLAG,ASM, YELLOW, SHB
5 2 [Toa028 80560052 FLAG, ASM, CYAN, SHB
4 I [sPo93 80140026 DAMPER, MOTOR BRAKE ARAMID ASSY.
3 4 [TWA083 80140039 DAMPER ASSY, MTR BRAKE, HI-TEMP, .25 DIA
o 2 I [cTai3 8004002 I EF BOARD, SENSOR MINIATURE ASSY SB/SG
I I_[70505 99360054 BELT,MXL, 145 TOOTH, /8 WIDE,HI TEMP
ITEM NO.| QTY. FILENANE PART NO. DESCRIPTION
BILL OF MATERIALS
¢ UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED |RELEASE DATE: CE. i 2105 GRACY FARMS LANE
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES: | ENG: 0A High &nd ATy, aEans T8
0 PLACE DECIMAL = £0.38 [yp. = FAX (512) 832-4128  LIGHTWAVE
3 BEACE BECIML 208 Turs DRW. vvavense Mip:/ /v highend. con RESEARCHs
, ANGLES = £0.5° DESCRIPTION
TOR PAINTED PARTS RErER 70| MODULE, ASM, FLAGS/COLOR WHEEL ,SHB
ENG. SPEC. MANUAL WI-0592 [uareniac ATICE
ALL COMPONENTS, NATERIALS AND | CHARTED N/A
FINISHES TO BE RoHS COMPLIANT
[PROPRIETARY WOTICE:] [ww orarr T | INTERPRET DIMENSIONS PER S| e ORAVING KO. REV.
e P R e RO e o, st O B e | INTERNAL [TQAO58_SVC
OF T M 10 A0 AL DOCENT 0 PO EMRKD. RLTUR T DOCAEH V1R TN G AN OF T NFORMATION COUANED TAHE 8 1 A 10 ATSLVER Rt DiMENs 1ONS AR N WILLIMETERS | AT |5 wor soue Tsene oo [SHEET: 1 o 2
7 X + S LI ] 1 B (L — 5 @ [ 7 [ 0 g 7 T T T T T




23 22 2 20 19 18 n 15 15 " 13 12 1 1) ] 3 1 5 s 4 3 2

2
TOA058_SVC

i
[

|

{

=

FOR SERVICE
REFERENCE ONLY

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED[REL FASE DATE: CE: High €nd 2103 GRACY FARMS LANE
DIMENS IONAL TOLERANCES: |ENG: 0A AU?M; ;52’32212755
O PLACE DECIMAL = £0.38 Ty = FAX (512) 832-4128
| PLACE DECIMAL = +0.25 : LIGHTWAVE
2 PLACE DECIMALS =+0.13 [MFG: DRW: everamae® hitp://www highend.com RESEARCHe
ANGLES = 0.5 DESCRIPTION
FOR PAINTED PARTS REFER To|MODULE , ASM, FLAGS/COLOR WHEEL, SHB
ENG. SPEC. MANUAL WI-0592 [arcain TS
ALL COMPONENTS, NATERIALS AND [CHARTED N/A
FINISHES T0 BE RoHS COMPLIANT
PROPRIETARY NOTICE: WIN. DRAFT INTERPRET DIMENSIONS PER Sl PART HO. DRAVING 0. Rey.
THIS OOCUMENT CONTATNS CONFIDCNTIAL AND PROPRIETARY [NFORNATION OF RIGH END STSTCWS IWC_ (ALSO DBA LIGHTWAVE RESEARCHT AND 1S GIVEN 10 TR RECEIVER TN CONF IDERCE WIN_RADIT ASME Y14,5M-1994 ‘ N T E R N A L TQA O 58 S \/C
THE RECEIVER ACCEPTS AND AGREES THAT, EXCEPT AS AUTHORIZED BY HIGH END SYSTENS, THE RECIVER WILL NOT PERMIT THE USE OF THE DOCUNENT OR ARY COPY THEREOF OR THE FLATNESS THIRD ANGLE PROJECT ION METRIC _
INFORMATION THERE IN, WILL NOT COPY OR PERMIT COPYING THE DOCUMENT WILL NOT DISCLOSE TO OTHERS CITHER THE DOCUNENT OR THE INFORNATION THERE N, AND WILL UPON COWPLETION THICKNESS DIMENSIONS ARE N NiLLIMETERS| AT
OF THE NEED T0 RETAIN THE DOCIENT,_OR UPON DEWAND, JETURN THE DOCURENT VITHOUT RETAIHLKG AN OF THE_ IAFORNATION CONTAND THEREIN 1N MY FORM WHATSUEVER VOLUNE ; D0 NOT SCALE [SCALE: 0.500 : [SHEET: 2 OF 2
T Hl 20 L] L] T ] H 7 [E] 7 m 1] ¥ L) 3 T




